36 www.heinlanz.com
Mobile Hydraulic Analog
Magnetostrictive Linear Position Sensor
L5 - GXXXX-1A
Features
Parameter of measurement
Profile
• Absolute position output, without zero operation

must be installed before the first lubricate o - ring and a retaining ring,
installation need special hollow plastic tool, help sensor into the card.
Ordering example
Mobile Hygralic Serise
Output
V010 =  0~10VOutput
V011 =  10~0VOutput
A010 =  4~20mAOutput
A011 =  20~4mAOutput
V020 =  -10~+10VOutput
V021 =  +10~-10VOutput
A020 =  0~20mAOutput
A021 =  20~0mAOutput
0100 =  100 mm
Max.2500 mm
in 5-mm increments
 Measuring range
 Wiring
PXX = Standard cable outlet, XX meters
TXX = High temperature cable outlet, XX meters
Set screw DIN913
M5*10 Max. Torque 0.5Nm Cylinder